
M.C D.A.V HOSPITAL, JALANDHAR 

OPD REPORT MARCH 2019 
 

 

 

645

574

458 467
436

681

315

157
180

101
81 68

204

39

488

394

357
386

368

477

276

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

Kaya Chikitsa Shalya Tantra Shalakya Tantra Prasooti Tantra Kaumara 
Bhritya

Panchkarma Swasthavritta

No. of New Patients Visited

No. of Old Patients Visited

Total


